Product Price List 2020

4BT Annual Software Subscription

MPN Item Each
BIC-01 Annual Building in Cloud 4BT-CE Software Subscription (Software Only-No Cost Data) $2,100.00
BIC-02 [Annual Building in Cloud 4BT-PE Software Subscription (Software Only-No Cost Data) $3,600.00
BIC-03 Annual Building in Cloud 4BT Open]OC Software Enhancements (pPer User) $450.00

4BT Open Unit Price Books Annual Subscription
(For use with 4BT Software Subscription Only)

MPN Item Each
0JOC-01 [Annual 4BT Openl]OC Unit Price Book Database Subscription $1,900.00
0JOC-02 |Annual 4BT Open]OC Unit Price Book Subscription (pDF) $500.00

4BT Open Custom Unit Price Book Development

MPN Item Each
CUPB-01 [4BT OpenJOC Unit Price Book Development Educational Institution Campus $10,000.00
CUPB-02 |4BT Open]OC Unit Price Book Development Municipality $12,000.00
CUPB-03 [4BT Openl]OC Unit Price Book Development County $15,000.00
CUPB-04 [4BT Open]OC Unit Price Book Development Regional $20,000.00
CUPB-05 [4BT Openl]OC Unit Price Book Development State $50,000.00
CUPB-06 [4BT Open]OC Unit Price Book Development Software Integration $4,500.00
CUPB-07 [4BT OpenJOC Unit Price Book Development Semi-Customizations (Per Line Item) $350.00

4BT Training Class

MPN Item Each
OSTD-01 |4BT On-Site Initial JOC Software Training - On-site/Hosted (Up to 5 Attendees) $4,800.00
OSTD-02 |4BT On-Site Annual Renewal Training or Hosted Training (Per Attendee) $895.00
OSTD-03 |4BT On-Site Training, Additional Attendee’s Per Day (With Item OSTD-01 Only) $250.00
OSTD-04 |4BT Hosting Fee Per Day $2,500.00
OSTD-05 [Webcast Virtual Training (Live 1/2 Day) $600.00

4BT Compliance Reviews

MPN Item Each
4BTCR-01 |4BT Informal Compliance Review (ICR) Price Schedule Pg. 2
4BTCR-02 |4BT Formal Compliance Review (FCR) Price Schedule Pg. 2
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Informal Compliance Review (ICR) Price Schedule

Costs Greater Than Up to and Including Price Cour.tesy
Review
$ 10,000.00 | $ 65.00 No
$ 10,000.00 | § 25,000.00 | $ 125.00 No
$ 25,000.00 | $ 100,000.00 | $ 250.00 No
$ 100,000.00 | $ 250,000.00 | $ 300.00 Yes
$ 250,000.00 | $ 500,000.00 | $ 400.00 Yes
$ 500,000.00 | $ 1,000,000.00 | $ 500.00 Yes
$ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000.00 Yes
*

Courtesy Review’s (CR) are for estimates over $100K; estimates under the $100K will
get an email requesting corrections but with no correction assistance. Additional reviews &
re-reviews are considered new compliance reviews.

Formal Compliance Review (FCR) Price Schedule
Costs Greater Than Up to and Including Fee % -
$ 50,000.00 | $ 100,000.00 2.00% B
$ 100,000.00 | $ 500,000.00 1.00% O
$ 500,000.00 | $ 100,000.00 0.50% CpeEni
$ 1,000,000.00 0.25%

Example of Fee Calculation

Construction Costs = $25,000. Formal Compliance Review fees will be $1,000 due
to the minimum fee.

Construction Costs = $75,000. Formal Compliance Review fees will be $1,500.

$ 75,000 x 2.00% = $ 1,500.

Construction Costs = $200,000. Formal Compliance Review fees will be $3,000.

$ 100,000 x 2.00% = $ 2,000 +

$ 100,000 x 1.00% =$ 1,000

Construction Costs = $800,000. Formal Compliance Review fees will be $7,500.

$100,000 x 2.00% = $2,000 +

$400,000 x 1.00% = $4,000 +

$300,000 x 0.50% = $1,500

Construction Costs = $2,000,000. Formal Compliance Review fees will be $11,000.

$100,000 x 2.00% = $2,000 +

$400,000 x 1.00% = $4,000 +

$500,000 x 0.50% = $2,500 +

$1,000,000 x 0.25% = $2,500
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